Position

General Manager

Admin Services/HR Mgr

Info Sysm Analysis

Accountant

Executive Assistant To GM

Admin Tech 2

Other Positions Held

Special District

Selma - Kingsburg - Fowler
County Sanitation District
(Fresno)

Selma - Kingsburg - Fowler
County Sanitation District
(Fresno)

Selma - Kingsburg - Fowler
County Sanitation District
(Fresno)

Selma - Kingsburg - Fowler
County Sanitation District
(Fresno)

Selma - Kingsburg - Fowler
County Sanitation District
(Fresno)

Selma - Kingsburg - Fowler
County Sanitation District
(Fresno)

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$170,883

$128,028

$105,282

$84,479

$82,501

$68,827

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,034

$21,938

$33,749

$14,880

$6,366

$13,378



