Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Selma - Kingsburg - Fowler County Sanitation District (Fresno)	Administration	\$170,883	\$36,034
Admin Services/HR Mgr		Selma - Kingsburg - Fowler County Sanitation District (Fresno)	Administration	\$128,028	\$21,938
Info Sysm Analysis		Selma - Kingsburg - Fowler County Sanitation District (Fresno)	Administration	\$105,282	\$33,749
Accountant		Selma - Kingsburg - Fowler County Sanitation District (Fresno)	Administration	\$84,479	\$14,880
Executive Assistant To GM		Selma - Kingsburg - Fowler County Sanitation District (Fresno)	Administration	\$82,501	\$6,366
Admin Tech 2		Selma - Kingsburg - Fowler County Sanitation District (Fresno)	Administration	\$68,827	\$13,378